

In the Court of the Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Present: Shri Shahid Parvez, Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) J.O. Code: WB01233
TS 76 of 23 CIS REG 76 of 23
CNR WBDD07-000168-223

Order No. 04

Dated: 21.03.2024

Today the record is fixed for framing of issues and exparte against the defendants no. 02-05.

Both the parties file haziras.

P.O is on the verge of transfer and busy with administrative works.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 11.06.2024 for framing of issues and exparte against the defendants no. 02-05.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
21.03.2024

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
21.03.2024